
 

Please note, there are two morning buses in operation. 

Bus Route 3 
Stops Pick Up Times 

Drop Off times 
(from Leek) 3a 

Drop Off 
times (from 
Buxton) 3b 

 
Charge Band 

Blythe Bridge (Train Station) 08:00 17:25 18:45 Band C 

Forsbrook (Butchers Arms) 08:02 17:23 18:43 Band C 

Cheadle (High Street) 

08:12 
(Outside Body Bank 

Gym) 
17:10 

(B&M Car Park) 

 
18:30 

(B&M Car Park) 

 
Band C 

Kingsley Holt (Blacksmiths Arms) 08:19 17:08 18:28 Band B 

Kingsley (Royal Oak) 08:22 17:03 18:23 Band B 

Cellarhead (Crossroads) 08:28 16:57 18:17 Band B 

Wetley Rocks (Powys Arms) 08:31 16:54 18:14 Band B 

Cheddleton (The Avenue) 08:37 16:48 18:08 Band A 

Leekbrook (Travellers Rest) 08:39 16:38 17:58 Band A 

Leek Campus 08:50 16:35 17:55 - 

Blackshaw Moor (Three Horseshoes) 08:57  17:48 - 

Quarnford (The Knights Table) 09:07  17:38 - 

Buxton Campus 09:20  17:25 - 


